STLLERY |
| Orl

entatlon

Vincent TREILHOU
Pass' Compétition
Circuit : Orange Long
Distance : 5070m
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Inauguration carte de Sillery

SILLERY 17.5.2025
5116GE ASO Sillery

24'31"/km

13'07"/km
6'49"/km
7'29"/km

11'37"/km

10'47"/km
11'11"/km
8'09"/km
724" [km
6'35"/km

5'08"/km
9'00"/km
10'06"/km

--/14

non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Jean-Guy BLUM
2. Aymerick Kylian DUPONT
3. Benjamin VAN LEYNSEELE
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https://www.asosillery.fr/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5968
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